www.yorkcitybathsclub.org.uk

Girls 50m Backstroke

Hat

Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Green
Blue
Green
Blue
Blue
Green
Blue
Red
Blue
Green
Green
Green

Name

Charlotte Holliday
Millie Clemit

Lucy Hargreaves
Jessica Young
Hannah Appleton
Alicia Ward

Erin Smailes
Freya Tyas
Phoebe Watts
Aimee Harrison
Millie Vincent Johnson
Isabelle Appleton
Beatrice Roberts
Ruby Allitt

Maddie Kirkman
Imogen Barrett
Ellie Samms
Kathryn Clague
Louisa Birch

Aoife Lennon
Mathilda Midgley
Emily Frew
Sophia Blaza

Zoe Suddes
Millicent Lofthouse
Brooke Thomas Durrant
Signe Leangle
Blythe Benson
Emily Adams
Sophie Johnson

Girls 25m Backstroke

Ashley Turner
Libby Courtney
Isabelle Gilmour
Genna Thomas
Caitlyn White
Henrietta Hugill

Age

~

10

N o N~

10

N~No -~

53.20
54.04
54.44
54.66
55.22
55.76
56.10
56.35
57.39
57.67
58.84
58.88
58.91
59.44
1.01.65
1.03.29
1.03.56
1.05.09
1.05.72
1.05.87
1.06.38
1.07.50
1.08.02
1.08.13
1.08.48
1.09.01
1.09.63
1.19.08
1.22.38
1.27.85

34.09
33.18
35.45
36.23
35.95
36.86

YORK CITY BATHS CLUB

SPRINT TRIAL RESULTS

2nd July 2015

sSswim

TEACHING SECTION

Award PB

Bronze New Time

Bronze New Time
PB -5.62
PB -5.28
New Time
PB -1.34
New Time
New Time
PB - 3.64
New Time
PB -5.54
New Time
New Time
PB -7.54
PB -2.23
New Time
New Time
PB -2.21
New Time
PB -4.88
PB -8.22
PB -2.63
PB -19.08
2.75+
PB -0.95
1.22+
New Time
New Time
PB -2.90
New Time

Boys 50m Backstroke

Hat Name

Red Callum King
Red Elliott Harrison
Red Peter Scott

Red James Umpleby
Red Ryan Pudsey
Blue Conall Wilson
Blue Giles Holliday
Blue Jack Yates
Green  Austin Richards
Blue Abraham Richards
Blue Harry Samms
Blue Billy Ainsworth
Blue Casper Leangle
Green  Mikey Adams
Green  Finlay Holmes
Green  Jackson Goodfellow
Green  Frederick Mazzi
Green  Duncan King
Green  Roman Zauner
Green  Luke Jackson

Boys 25 Backstroke

Henry Roberts
Findley Pudsey
Sam Hancock
Daniel Hope
George Samms
Danny Malcolm
Daniel Pickup
Nicholas Yates

Accredited

Age

= B
© Wk ©O©NOO

~N 00 © OO ~N0WWO OO 0w

OO0 NN OO~

*Certificates and badges can be purchased from the clubs swim shop

p=
Lh«ﬂ/asa

Award

51.38
52.70
53.13
54.55
56.35
55.64
56.17
57.02
57.97
58.47
1.00.73
1.01.73
1.02.95
1.03.11
1.04.38
1.05.12
1.05.40
1.05.99
1.08.44
1.11.83

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

28.78
30.89
31.04
31.08
31.42
31.79
35.34
36.38

PB

PB-9.16
New Time
PB -5.64
PB -3.92
PB -3.85
PB -6.41
New Time
PB-11.09
New Time
New Time
New Time
New Time
New Time
New Time
New Time
PB -9.62
New Time
PB -5.55
New Time
PB -8.69



